Brief Table of Contents

«it i

Detailed table of contents
About the authors
Acknowledgements

Part 1: Conceptual preparation

I From recipes to adventures

2  Epistemological bases for qualitative
research

3 Qualitative research design and data
collection
The role of interpretation
Putting together a research proposal

Part 2: Doing research
6  Thematic analysis
7 Grounded theory methodology
8  Phenomenological methods
9  Case studies
10  Discursive psychology
11 Foucauldian discourse analysis
12 Narrative psychology
Joanna Silver

Xi

14

23
39
47

55
57
69
83
100
114
129
143

13

Part3:
14
15

Visual methods
Joanna Silver

Reflections and conclusions

Quality in qualitative research

Review and conclusions: where next for
qualitative psychology?

Appendix 1: What influences a person's
decision to want to stop using drugs?

Sarah Dryden

Appendix 2: The experience of body
dysmorphic disorder

Joanna Silver

Appendix 3: Constructing self-harm at the turn
of the twenty-first century

Caroline Silcock

References

Index

156

167

169

177

184

207

222

236
246



