

Brief Table of Contents

	Detailed table of contents	V	13	Visual methods	156
	About the authors	X		Joanna Silver	
	Acknowledgements	χi			
	Acknowledgements		Part 3	: Reflections and conclusions	167
Part 1:	Conceptual preparation	1	14	Quality in qualitative research	169
1	From recipes to adventures	3	15	Review and conclusions: where next for	
2	Epistemological bases for qualitative			qualitative psychology?	177
_	research	14		quantanto portinology.	
3	Qualitative research design and data			Appendix 1: What influences a person's	
J	collection	23		decision to want to stop using drugs?	184
4	The role of interpretation	39		Sarah Dryden	101
5	Putting together a research proposal	47		Appendix 2: The experience of body	
)	running logeriler a research proposar	4/		dysmorphic disorder	207
Part 2.	Doing research	55		Joanna Silver	207
6	Thematic analysis	57		Appendix 3: Constructing self-harm at the turn	
7	Grounded theory methodology	69			222
8	Phenomenological methods	83		of the twenty-first century	LLL
		100		Caroline Silcock	
9	Case studies				
10	Discursive psychology	114		References	236
11	Foucauldian discourse analysis	129		Index	246
12	Narrative psychology	143			
	Joanna Silver				